
T
ab

le TEAM TYPE TEAM NAME PUZZLE TIME DIFFERENCE PUZZLERS SCHOOL SPONSOR

13 Adult 2-Person Stockman's Vet Team 1:18:07 0:00:00 Kaycee & Sara Stockman's Veterinary Clinic

6 Adult 2-Person Puzzling Duo 1:25:57 0:07:50 Katie & David Linda Broge

9 Adult 2-Person Team Gen-U-Wen 1:44:55 0:18:58 Gena & Wende Linda Broge

7 Adult 2-Person Scotty Puzzlers 1:48:51 0:03:56 Betty & Peggy Fitzpatrick Ear Nose and Throat Clinic

12 Adult 2-Person The Hoaglund's 1:50:31 0:01:40 Monica & John North Platte OB/GYN - Drs. Trierweiler, Weaver, Johng, and Bianco

10 Adult 2-Person Team Griffin 1:56:18 0:05:47 Jim & Tim Linda Broge

8 Adult 2-Person Tarr/Miller 2:13:18 0:17:00 Gloria & Kay Linda Broge

1 Adult 2-Person 2 Generations 2:16:26 0:03:08 Becky & Kyra Harlan Herrick, Gateway Realty and Mike & Becky Leet

5 Adult 2-Person Puzzle Bookies 2:17:12 0:00:46 Lois * Carolyn North Platte OB/GYN - Drs. Trierweiler, Weaver, Johng, and Bianco

2 Adult 2-Person Antonia & Jane 2:19:16 0:02:04 Antionia & Jane North Platte OB/GYN - Drs. Trierweiler, Weaver, Johng, and Bianco

11 Adult 2-Person Can we Puzzle? 2:33:38 0:14:22 Stephen & Jill Linda Broge

3 Adult 2-Person Faith & Kathy DNF Kathy & Faith Linda Broge

4 Adult 2-Person Go Irish NS Aniesa & Samantha Linda Broge

11 Adult 2-Person The Fighting Irish NS Christopher & Jacob

14 Adult 4-Person Fitters Four 2:24:08 0:00:00 Les, Ron, Randy & Ron TC Engineering Inc.

15 Adult 4-Person NebraskaLand National bank 2:32:47 0:08:39 Bob, Trudy, Lisa, & Carrie NebraskaLand National Bank

16 Adult 4-Person The Generations 3:19:19 0:46:32 Nina, Susan, Cindy & Caitie North Platte OB/GYN - Drs. Trierweiler, Weaver, Johng, and Bianco

18 Adult Individual Dianne by the Pieces 1:42:56 0:00:00 Dianne Dianne Obanion

19 Adult Individual Janet Gardner 2:41:50 0:58:54 Janet Linda Broge

17 Adult Individual Chawna Treat DNF 30 PCS Chawna Linda Broge

20 Adult Individual Karin Whisenhunt DNF 117 PCS Karin Grease Monkey of North Platte

34 Elementary School The Jaguars 0:23:15 0:00:00 Phebe & Megan Jefferson Elementary Affordable Storage

38 Elementary School The Red Hot Chili Peppers 0:31:33 0:08:18 Makinsey & Kacey Jefferson Elementary Cindy Norman

31 Elementary School PVCA - T/P 0:33:10 0:01:37 Tom & Pan Platte Valley Christian Academy Bible Supplies and Hair Loft Inc

22 Elementary School Just Friends 0:33:22 0:00:12 Dicota & Sydney Cody School Blaine and Sue Gillett 

30 Elementary School PVCA - T/L 0:34:07 0:00:45 Taya & Lanie Platte Valley Christian Academy Wiseman Chiropractic Wellness Center

29 Elementary School PVCA - L/M 0:39:15 0:05:08 Lyric & Madison Platte Valley Christian Academy Mid-NE Great Plains Physical Therapy & Sports Center

35 Elementary School The Jefferson Paws 0:46:51 0:07:36 Robyn & Katei Jefferson Elementary Linda Broge

26 Elementary School McDonald Green 0:48:53 0:02:02 Montserrad & Skyler McDonald Elementary School Mid-NE Great Plains Physical Therapy & Sports Center

24 Elementary School McDaid White 0:49:53 0:01:00 Luke & Aiden McDaid Elementary DDM Land Management

21 Elementary School Galloping Duo 0:52:43 0:02:50 Hunter & Aniston Our Redeemer Lutheran School Rob & Paulette Stefka

28 Elementary School McDonald Yellow 0:54:21 0:01:38 Skylar & Rylee McDonald Elementary School Westfield Pharmacy, Hallmark Floral & Gifts

37 Elementary School The Puzzlers 0:55:18 0:00:57 Tenesha & Teagan Cody School Fitzpatrick Ear Nose and Throat Clinic

33 Elementary School The High Five 1:00:21 0:05:03 Seth & Peyton Our Redeemer Lutheran School Great Plains Regional Medical Center

36 Elementary School The Jets 1:07:31 0:07:10 Johnny & Caden Jefferson Elementary Mid-NE Great Plains Physical Therapy & Sports Center

23 Elementary School McDaid Green 1:25:57 0:18:26 Ellie & Megan McDaid Elementary CG Architects

32 Elementary School Team Bro 1:26:18 0:00:21 Andrew & Jacob Our Redeemer Lutheran School Knapp Electric

25 Elementary School McDonald Blue 1:27:22 0:01:04 Nick & Makaileigh McDonald Elementary School U-Save Pharmacy

27 Elementary School McDonald Red 1:33:58 0:06:36 Cole & Jakub McDonald Elementary School Mid-NE Great Plains Physical Therapy & Sports Center

40 Middle School Dynamite Duo 0:57:08 0:00:00 Alicia & Kylie Madison Middle School Bernice Ready

43 Middle School Mad Madison Puzzle Dogs 1:33:22 0:36:14 Cara & Aura Madison Middle School Bernice Ready

41 Middle School Fighting Irish Duo 1:45:37 0:12:15 Julia & Macy St Patrick's CG Architects

44 Middle School PVCA - B/MJ 1:46:04 0:00:27 Brandon & MJ Platte Valley Christian Academy Scott & Linda Dishman

39 Middle School AutumnKenz 1:53:28 0:07:24 Kenzie & Autumn Madison Middle School Huebner's Lawn & Garden and Cecelia Lawrence

42 Middle School Green Dims 2:04:32 0:11:04 Kayla & Jimmy Madison Middle School Bill Kackmeister

43 Teams Competed

2 Teams were no shows

3 Teams did not finish by 5:00 PM

1 Team puzzled in place of a no show after puzzling began

90 Puzzlers registered for the tournament

Over $4,000 was raised in sponsorships, pledges, donations, and entry fees.

2010 JIGSAW PUZZLE TOURNAMENT - OFFICIAL TIMING RECORD

Thank you Sponsors!


